Date of Session Time

01-Sep-22
01-Sep-22
01-Sep-22
01-Sep-22
02-Sep-22
02-Sep-22
02-Sep-22
05-Sep-22
05-Sep-22
05-Sep-22
06-Sep-22
06-Sep-22
06-Sep-22
06-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
07-Sep-22
08-Sep-22
08-Sep-22
08-Sep-22
09-Sep-22
09-Sep-22
09-Sep-22

9.00am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm
10.00am
12.30pm
3.00pm
12.00pm
1.30pm
3.00pm
9.00am
10.30am
2.00pm
3.30pm
10.00am
11.30am
2.00pm
3.00pm
10.00am
11.30am
2.30pm
10.00am
11.30am
3.30pm

Venue

Coalville Hospital - Vaccination Centre
Coalville Hospital - Vaccination Centre
Volumetric Training Room H&B Hospital
Volumetric Training Room H&B Hospital
Board Room Bradgate Unit

FE Building Glenfield Hospital

Stewart House Dining Room

Bradgate Training Room

Bradgate Training Room

Bradgate Training Room

Board Room Bradgate Unit

Board Room Bradgate Unit

Board Room Bradgate Unit

Board Room Bradgate Unit

Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
Rutland Hospital Meeting Room
Rutland Hospital Meeting Room
Prince Philip House

FE Building Glenfield Hospital
FE Building Glenfield Hospital
Bridge Park Plaza Board Room



