Date of Session	Time	Venue
01-Sep-22	9.00am	Coalville Hospital - Vaccination Centre
01-Sep-22	10.30am	Coalville Hospital - Vaccination Centre
01-Sep-22	2.00pm	Volumetric Training Room H&B Hospital
01-Sep-22	3.30pm	Volumetric Training Room H&B Hospital
02-Sep-22	10.00am	Board Room Bradgate Unit
02-Sep-22	12.30pm	FE Building Glenfield Hospital
02-Sep-22	3.00pm	Stewart House Dining Room
05-Sep-22	12.00pm	Bradgate Training Room
05-Sep-22	1.30pm	Bradgate Training Room
05-Sep-22	3.00pm	Bradgate Training Room
06-Sep-22	9.00am	Board Room Bradgate Unit
06-Sep-22	10.30am	Board Room Bradgate Unit
06-Sep-22	2.00pm	Board Room Bradgate Unit
06-Sep-22	3.30pm	Board Room Bradgate Unit
07-Sep-22	10.00am	Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
07-Sep-22	11.30am	Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
07-Sep-22	2.00pm	Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
07-Sep-22	3.00pm	Swithland Meeting Room Evington Centre
08-Sep-22	10.00am	Rutland Hospital Meeting Room
08-Sep-22	11.30am	Rutland Hospital Meeting Room
08-Sep-22	2.30pm	Prince Philip House
09-Sep-22	10.00am	FE Building Glenfield Hospital
09-Sep-22	11.30am	FE Building Glenfield Hospital
09-Sep-22	3.30pm	Bridge Park Plaza Board Room